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Daniel Frazer Jarrold

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Daniel Frazer Jarrold
Postcode

Date of birth October 1974

Total current 4

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

WOOD HALL BARNS SUFFOLK
LIMITED

CAMPION MILL LIMITED
JARROLDS GLAZING LTD
CLEARFIELD RECRUITMENT LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CLEARFIELD EASTON LTD
SUPPLYMYI LIMITED
HAULAGE SUPPORT LIMITED
IGROUP TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
BUYMYI LIMITED

INN-BREAD BAKERY LTD
HIDDEN TALENT (ANGLIA) LTD
FLOWSPORTS LIMITED
MENDMYI LTD

INSUREMYI LIMITED
LOVEZ2LINK LIMITED
CRANLEIGH PARKER LIMITED
FLEXIJOBS 4U LTD

SWISS FOX CLOTHING LTD

HIDDEN TALENT (EASTERN) LIMITED

HEAD OFFICE ACCOUNTS LIMITED
CLARITY INCLUDED LIMITED
FULCRUM VENTURE CAPITAL
LIMITED

JAM GOURMET DOUGHNUTS
LIMITED

CLEARFIELD LTD

CANOPY RECRUITMENT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
13846617

08767729
12321282
07299816

Number

08666899
08255249
08226307
08223852
08220766
07994079
07993969
07977299
07705267
07961913
07916584
07230916
07886976
07886978
07875703
07859766
07857272
07856046

07778676

06853941
07347169

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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915233249

915233249

British

App. Date Res. Date Position
13/01/2022 Director

01/01/2022 29/01/2016 Director
01/11/2021 Director
20/05/2016 25/03/2016 Director

App. Date Res. Date Position
28/08/2013 Director
16/10/2012 Director
24/09/2012 Director
21/09/2012 Director
19/09/2012 Director
16/03/2012 Director
16/03/2012 Director

06/03/2012 31/12/2012 Director
01/03/2012 12/10/2015 Director

23/02/2012 Director
19/01/2012 Director
01/01/2012 Director
20/12/2011 Director
20/12/2011 Director
08/12/2011 Director
24/11/2011 Director
23/11/2011 Director

22/11/2011 29/01/2016 Director

19/09/2011 29/01/2016 Director

18/04/2011 29/01/2016 Director
16/08/2010 29/01/2016 Director



